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Mr Reed
sreed@tchs.org.uk

DSL & DMHL

Mr Barnes
nbarnes@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & Assistant Headteacher

Mr Munck
rmunck@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & HOY 8

Mrs McGrory
lmcgrory@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & Assistant Headteacher

Mr Linnane
dlinnane@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & Headteacher

Mrs Law
llaw@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & Assistant Headteacher

Mrs Sidoli
ssidoli@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & HOY 10

Mr Cantwell
Jcantwell@tchs.org.uk 
DDSL & Deputy Headteacher

Mrs Lowther
clowther@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & Director of SENDI

Mr Shaikh
sshaikh@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & HOY 9

Mr Baker
dbaker@tchs.org.uk

DDSL & Director of Sixth Form

Mr Milne
Imilne@tchs.org.uk 

DDSL & HOY 12

Mrs Sultana
asultana@tchs.org.uk 

DDSL & HOY 13

Mrs Harding-Stowe
charding@tchs.org.uk 

DDSL & HOY 7

Mr Foster
cfoster@tchs.org.uk 

DDSL & HOY 11

DSL - Designated Safeguarding Lead  |  DDSL - Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead  |  DMHL - Designated Mental Health Lead  |  HOY - Head of Year 

DO YOU HAVE ANY SAFEGUARDING CONCERNS TO REPORT ?

KEEPING
YOU

SAFE

Please be aware that any concerns of a radicalisation or extremism 
nature should be reported in the same way 

as any other safeguarding concern, using CPOMS.
Please remember that any concerns about a member of 

staff must be reported directly to Mr Linnane only.

For help & advice go 
to any of these websites
Please log all concerns directly on CPOMS as you become 
aware of them or speak to Mr Reed, or any member 
of the safeguarding team above.

No one should
suffer in silence!

You can also make a confidential report on

trinitychs.thesharpsystem.com
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No one 
has to suffer 

in silence!
If you do not wish to

you can make a report on

trinitychs.thesharpsystem.com

For help & advice go to
any of these websites

KEEPING
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SAFE



youngminds.co.uk
Visit for advice and support if you have 
been the victim of bullying

Whatever you’re feeling, we’re here to help. 
Get free, safe and anonymous support.

kooth.com

Make a report to one of CEOP’s 
Child Protection Advisors

ceop.police.uk

Helping you to take care of your mental wellbeing
nhs.uk/every-mind-matters
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If you have any concerns, check out the following


